Week 1 (1/8/18 through 1/12/18)
	Monday, 1/8/18
	· Course syllabus
· Letter to students and parents

	Tuesday, 1/9/18
	· “The Latin Explosion”

	Wednesday, 1/10/18
	· “The Latin Explosion”

	Thursday, 1/11/18
	· Introduction Presentations

	Friday, 1/12/18
	· Introduction Presentations



[bookmark: _GoBack]Week 2 (1/15/18 through 1/19/18)
	Monday, 1/15/18
	· MLK Holiday

	Tuesday, 1/16/18
	· SNOW DAY

	Wednesday, 1/17/18
	· SNOW DAY

	Thursday, 1/18/18
	· SNOW DAY

	Friday, 1/19/18
	· Chapter 7A Vocab to notebook (Pg. 342)
· Vocabulario en Contexto (Pgs. 322-323)
· Listening Activities 1 and 2 (Pg. 323)
· Core Practice 7A-1 and 7A-2



Week 3 (1/22/18 through 1/26/18)
	Monday, 1/15/18
	· Videohistoria (Pgs. 324-325)
· Activity 3 (Pg. 325)
· Activity 4

	Tuesday, 1/16/18
	· GramActiva:  Stem-changing verbs: pensar, querer, and preferir
· Guided Practice 7A-1 and 7A-2

	Wednesday, 1/17/18
	· Book Activity 13 (pg. 330) in class listening exercise
· Core Practice 7A-3 and 7A-4

	Thursday, 1/18/18
	· Core Practice 7A-5
· Activity 15 (Pg. 331)

	Friday, 1/19/18
	· Homeroom Activities (no Spanish)



Week 4 (1/28/18 through 2/2/18)
	Monday, 1/15/18
	· GramActiva:  Demonstrative adjectives (Pg. 332)
· Guided Practice 7A-3 and 7A-4
· Activity 17 (Pg. 332)

	Tuesday, 1/16/18
	· 

	Wednesday, 1/17/18
	· 

	Thursday, 1/18/18
	· 

	Friday, 1/19/18
	· 




